AiT Semiconductor Inc.
AD-AxxxxS-2WR3
www.ait-ic.com POWER MODULE - DCDC CONVERTER
2W ISOLATED, FIXED INPUT VOLT, UNREGULATED DUAL OUTPUT
REV1.0 - JUN 2024 RELEASED –   - 1 -
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
AD-AxxxxS-2WR3 (Dual) series are specially
designed for applications where an(two) isolated

⚫ Output short-circuits, over-current protection
⚫ Compact SIP with Industry standard pin-out
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Input Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Full Load
Efficiency(%)
Min/Typ
Capacitive
Load (uF)
Max.
Nominal
(Range)
Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA)
Max/Min
AD-A0303S-2WR3
3.3
(2.97~3.63)
±3.3 ±303/ ±3 72/76 100
AD-A0305S-2WR3 ±5 ±200/ ±2 76/80 100
AD-A0309S-2WR3 ±9 ±112/±1 82/86 100
AD-A0312S-2WR3 ±12 ±83/ ±8 82/86 100
AD-A0315S-2WR3 ±15 ±67/ ±7 82/86 100
AD-A0324S-2WR3 ±24 ±42/ ±4 82/86 100
AD-A0503S-2WR3
5
(4.5~5.5)
±3.3 ±303/ ±3 72/76 100
AD-A0505S-2WR3 ±5 ±200/ ±2 76/80 100
AD-A0509S-2WR3 ±9 ±112/±1 82/86 100
AD-A0512S-2WR3 ±12 ±83/ ±8 82/86 100
AD-A0515S-2WR3 ±15 ±67/ ±7 82/86 100
AD-A0524S-2WR3 ±24 ±42/ ±4 82/86 100
AD-A0903S-2WR3
9
（8.1~9.9）
±3.3 ±303/ ±3 78/82 100
AD-A0905S-2WR3 ±5 ±200/ ±2 82/86 100
AD-A0909S-2WR3 ±9 ±112/±1 82/86 100
AD-A0912S-2WR3 ±12 ±83/ ±8 82/86 100
AD-A0915S-2WR3 ±15 ±67/ ±7 82/86 100
AD-A0924S-2WR3 ±24 ±42/ ±4 82/86 100
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
AD-AxxxxS-2WR3
www.ait-ic.com POWER MODULE - DCDC CONVERTER
2W ISOLATED, FIXED INPUT VOLT, UNREGULATED DUAL OUTPUT